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Description

Vertical “S”

Vertical “M”

120 gsm 
Kraft Paper

with 

twisted rope handle

 (coloured options 

available)

Vertical “L”

Horizontal “L”

15x8x21

21x11x27

25x12x33.5

32x11x26

Paper Material Sizes in cm

1.  Shopping bag (120gsm)- Ten Colours

Description

S

M

120gsm 
Kraft Paper

with 

flat handleL

20x11x18

30x14x24

30x15x28

Paper Material Sizes in cm

4. Brown & Black Take-away Bags

Printing as per client’s LOGO / BRANDING 

Size: Width x Gusset x Height in cm

base reinforced 

with 300 gsm 

paper material 

Description

Square base 120 gsm 
Kraft Paper

with 

rope handle

 (coloured options 

available)

 28 cm s ide

Paper Material Sizes in cm

3.  Square bag- Brown and White

Description

Vertical “S”

Vertical “M”

90 gsm 
Kraft Paper

with 

twisted rope handle

 
Vertical “L”

Horizontal “L”

15x8x21

21x11x27

25x12x33.5

32x11x26

Paper Material Sizes in cm

2.  Carry bag (90 gsm)- Brown & White



Description

S

M White “A” food grade 
45 gsm LDPE 
Coated PaperL

XL 18x3x23.5

Paper Material Sizes in CM

8.  Confectionery Paper Bag 

14x2.5x18

11x2x16

10.5x1.5x10.5

1#

2#
50 gsm 

White Kraft Paper
(Semi-Oil Proof)3#

4#

7. Snacks Paper Bag 

12.5x11

16x5x22

15x3x18.5

13x3x15.5

Description Paper Material Sizes in CM

Printing as per client’s LOGO / BRANDING 

Size: Width x Gusset x Height in cm

6. Snacks Bag open from two sides

Paper Material

Paper Material

5. Brown uncoated mini Bags

Description Sizes in cm

50 gsm 
Kraft Paper

M 13x3x15.5

L

XL

Description Sizes in cm

50 gsm 
LDPE coated

 Brown & White 

12x12

15x15

S

L

15x3x18.5

16x5x22



11. Short Baguette Bag

12. Long Baguette Bag 

Description Paper Material Sizes in CM

 60 gsm 
LDPE Coated 
Kraft Paper 
+ OPP Film

10x4x59

Description

 60 gsm 
LDPE Coated 
Kraft Paper 
+ OPP Film

10x4x31

Paper Material Sizes in CM

White, 

Brown or 

grain printed

White, 

Brown or Beige 

with or without

grain printed

Printing as per client’s LOGO / BRANDING 

Size: Width x Gusset x Height in cm

9. Toast Bag with window 

6 - 7 pcs 12x9x30

Description Paper Material Sizes in CM

 60 gsm 
LDPE Coated 
Kraft Paper 
+ OPP Film

10 pcs

450 g

16.5x11x33

21x9x35

White, brown and orange options of bags are available

10. Toast Bag with window 

Paper Material

450 g 21x9.3x32.5

 60 gsm 
LDPE Coated 
Kraft Paper 
+ OPP Film

3 - 4 pcs

Description Sizes in CM

6 - 7 pcs

10 pcs

White & Brown options are available

16.5x11x33

12x8.5x31

12x5x23.5



17. Square Bottom Bag & Flat  Bags 

2 # 9x5x18

Paper Material

3 # 12x7x21

Printing as per client’s LOGO / BRANDING 

Size: Width x Gusset x Height in cm

Description Paper Material Sizes in CM

 60 gsm / 80gsm  
White & Brown 

Kraft Paper 
as options

4 #

6 #

8 #

12 #

13x8x24

15x9x27

15.5x10x30

18x11x32

Greaseproof  - White

-

Paper Material Sizes in CM

13.  Wrapping paper 

-

Wax Paper - White

Description

Paper Material

14.  Bags with ziplock

Description Sizes in CM

15.  Coffee bags   

Paper MaterialDescription Sizes in CM

16.  Cups 

with Zipper &

Valves

with Tin Ties &

Valves

Brown and white

Kraft Paper bags  

Brown and white

Kraft Paper bags  

Paper MaterialDescription Sizes

4oz -  11oz

- -  

55gsm

60gsm composite

with zipper

Brown and White
-

60gsm composite

60gsm composite

250 g

500 g

1kg

250 g

500 g

1kg

12 x 6.5 x 23.8 cm

12 x 8 x 30 cm

13.9 x 9.3 x 34.5 cm

12 x 6.5 x 23.8 cm

12 x 8 x 30 cm

13.9 x 9.3 x 34.5 cm

210-300gsm + LDPESingle Layer



Printing as per client’s LOGO / BRANDING 

 

Bakery/ Sweets Boxes
Food grade Paper is used
along with Food Grade inks 
to give good quality Boxes.

Client can choose to:-
add Varnish to outer cover
or Laminate outer cover
and have an Acetate window.

We will do the Die cut Design
for your requirement.

Boxes out of 
350 gsm Foodboard 
or Kraft Paper board
are custom-made.

LDPE coated 
white or brown 
Kraft Paperboard 
is also an option. 

18. Boxes 


