





#### 1. Shopping bag (120gsm)- Ten Colours

Description	Paper Material	Sizes in cm
Vertical "S"	120 gsm	15x8x21
Vertical "M"	Kraft Paper with twisted rope handle (coloured options	21x11x27
Vertical "L"		25x12x33.5
Horizontal "L"	available)	32x11x26



### 2. Carry bag (90 gsm)- Brown & White

	The second secon	
Description	Paper Material	Sizes in cm
Vertical "S"	90 gsm	15x8x21
Vertical "M"	<b>Kraft Paper</b> with	21x11x27
Vertical "L"	twisted rope handle	25x12x33.5
Horizontal "L"		32x11x26



#### 3. Square bag- Brown and White

Description	Paper Material	Sizes in cm
Square base	120 gsm Kraft Paper	28 cm side
	with	
J	rope handle (coloured options	
	available)	



#### 4. Brown & Black Take-away Bags

Description	Paper Material	Sizes in cm
S	120gsm Kraft Paper with	20x11x18
M		30x14x24
L	flat handle	30x15x28







#### 5. Brown uncoated mini Bags

Description	Paper Material	Sizes in cm
M	50	13x3x15.5
L	50 gsm Kraft Paper	15x3x18.5
XL		16x5x22



#### 6. Snacks Bag open from two sides

Description	Paper Material	Sizes in cm
S	50 gsm LDPE coated	12x12
L	Brown & White	15x15



#### 7. Snacks Paper Bag

Description	Paper Material	Sizes in CM
1#	50 gsm	12.5x11
2#	White Kraft Paper (Semi-Oil Proof)	13x3x15.5
3#		15x3x18.5
4#		16x5x22



### 8. Confectionery Paper Bag

Description	Paper Material	Sizes in CM
S	White "A" food grade 45 gsm LDPE Coated Paper	10.5x1.5x10.5
М		11x2x16
L		14x2.5x18
XL		18x3x23.5



21x9x35



#### 9. Toast Bag with window **Description Paper Material** Sizes in CM 6 - 7 pcs 12x9x30 60 gsm **LDPE** Coated 10 pcs 16.5x11x33 **Kraft Paper** 450 g

+ OPP Film

White, brown and orange options of bags are available



#### 10. Toast Bag with window **Description Paper Material** Sizes in CM 3 - 4 pcs 12x5x23.5 60 gsm **LDPE Coated** 12x8.5x31 6 - 7 pcs **Kraft Paper** 10 pcs 16.5x11x33 + OPP Film 450 g 21x9.3x32.5 White & Brown options are available



11. Short baguette bag		
Description	Paper Material	Sizes in CM
White, Brown or grain printed	60 gsm LDPE Coated Kraft Paper + OPP Film	10x4x31



12. Long Baguette Bag		
Description	Paper Material	Sizes in CM
White, Brown or Beige with or without grain printed	60 gsm LDPE Coated Kraft Paper + OPP Film	10x4x59

grain printed

#### 13. Wrapping paper

Description	Paper Material	Sizes in CM
Greaseproof - White	55gsm	-
Wax Paper - White	-	-

## 14. Bags with ziplock Brown and white Kraft Paper bags

Description	Paper Material	Sizes in CM
Brown and White	60gsm composite with zipper	-

## 15. Coffee bags Brown and white Kraft Paper bags

Description	Paper Material	Sizes in CM
250 g	60gsm composite	12 x 6.5 x 23.8 cm
500 g	with Zipper &	12 x 8 x 30 cm
1kg	Valves	13.9 x 9.3 x 34.5 cm
		State of the land
250 g	60gsm composite	12 x 6.5 x 23.8 cm
500 g	with Tin Ties &	12 x 8 x 30 cm
1kg	Valves	13.9 x 9.3 x 34.5 cm

#### 16. Cups

Description	Paper Material	Sizes
Single Layer	210-300gsm + LDPE	4oz - 11oz

#### 17. Square Bottom Bag & Flat Bags

Description	Paper Material	Sizes in CM
2 #	60 gsm / 80gsm White & Brown Kraft Paper as options	9x5x18
3 #		12x7x21
4 #		13x8x24
6#		15x9x27
8#		15.5x10x30
12#		18x11x32















